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William Poon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Poon
Postcode

Date of birth December 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE FEDERATION OF UK
GUANGDONG CHINESE

CHING CHUNG TAOIST
ASSOCIATION (EUROPE
HEADQUARTERS)
SINO-EUROPEAN LITERATURE AND
ARTS FEDERATION

WOODLAND TRADING LIMITED

WELTAKE LIMITED
BIDFORT (RESTAURANTS) LIMITED
POONS OF COVENT GARDEN
LIMITED

THE BUDDHIST AND TAOIST
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04406145

03426764

03420388
02825923
02652688
01240603
01252118

02296243

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908109384

British

908109384

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/03/2002

29/08/1997

12/08/1997

30/06/1994

09/10/1992

14/06/1991
26/05/1991

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

31/01/1997 Director

Director

31/03/1991 19/04/1994 Director



